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Fox Hall [FH-VA]

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: SC  Print: SC

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

6 & Under  25 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekBennett, Samuel M 5   38.03 S N F

 2 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekBalzano, Sofia K 5   38.25 S N F

 3 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekEarl, John H 6   38.28 S N F

 4 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekRogers, Chip D 6   42.63 S N F

 5 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekTognarelli, Charles E 5   44.97 S N F

 6 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekPotts, Tessa M 6   46.25 S N F

 7 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekParikh, Arden A 5   48.78 S N F

 8 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekMartin, Quinn T 6   50.19 S N F

 9 6/14/2023 Fox Hall at Twin HickoryHale, Olivia J 6   51.03 S N F

 10 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekMcNair, Aubrey E 6   51.96 S N F

 11 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekGolay, Harper N 5   56.28 S N F

 12 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekBond, Charlotte J 5 1:13.68 S N F

 13 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekTurcios, Sophia E 6 1:17.81 S N F

6 & Under  25 Back
 1 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallRogers, Chip D 6   45.19 S N F

 2 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekHale, Olivia J 6   45.60 S N F

 3 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekEarl, John H 6   46.16 S N F

 4 6/21/2023 AshCreek at Fox HallMartin, Quinn T 6   48.22 S N F

 5 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekTognarelli, Charles E 5   50.81 S N F

 6 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekGolay, Harper N 5   52.46 S N F

 7 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekMcNair, Aubrey E 6   52.88 S N F

 8 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekPotts, Tessa M 6   59.56 S N F

 9 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekBond, Charlotte J 5 1:07.81 S N F

 10 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekTurcios, Sophia E 6 1:32.43 S N F

8 & Under  50 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekConnors, Emma R 7   43.97 S SV F

 2 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekEarl, Olivia R 8   44.87 S SV F

 3 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekPlotkin, Jonah S 8   58.56 S ADV F

 4 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekBrowne, Charlotte V 8 1:01.62 S N F

 5 7/12/2023 Fox Hall at Kings CharterNorton, Annabelle C 8 1:03.00 S N F

 6 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekMcNair, Wyatt A 8 1:05.75 S N F

 7 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekHale, Charlotte E 8 1:08.00 S N F

 8 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekDurr, Natalie J 7 1:08.16 S N F

 9 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekMootz, Leif A 8 1:10.81 S N F

 10 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallLeary, Luke M 7 1:13.34 S N F

 11 6/14/2023 Fox Hall at Twin HickoryRichardson, Riley A 8 1:14.10 S N F

 12 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekSachno, Audrey R 7 1:14.16 S N F

 13 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallMendonsa, Zachary M 7 1:16.91 S N F

 14 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekBergman, Zachary J 7 1:20.00 S N F

 15 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekCousins, Graham M 7 1:20.02 S N F

 16 7/12/2023 Fox Hall at Kings CharterRaynor, Heath W 8 1:21.44 S N F

 17 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekDoughtie, Ellie G 7 1:21.88 S N F

 18 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallGibson, Lila P 8 1:23.41 S N F

 19 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallCowgill, Leah R 8 1:27.62 S N F

 20 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallBarrar, Grace E 7 1:42.34 S N F

 21 7/12/2023 Fox Hall at Kings CharterRogers, Chip D 6 1:55.59 S N F

8 & Under  25 Breast
 1 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekConnors, Emma R 7   24.81 S SV F

 2 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeEarl, Olivia R 8   31.86 S JV F

 3 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeNorton, Annabelle C 8   34.43 S ADV F

 4 7/12/2023 Fox Hall at Kings CharterLeary, Luke M 7   39.81 S N F

 5 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallBrowne, Charlotte V 8   43.66 S N F
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 6 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeRichardson, Riley A 8   49.27 S N F

 7 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeHale, Charlotte E 8   55.47 S N F

 8 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallCowgill, Leah R 8   55.56 S N F

 9 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallMcNair, Wyatt A 8   58.75 S N F

8 & Under  25 Fly
 1 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekConnors, Emma R 7   18.94 S SV F

 2 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekEarl, Olivia R 8   23.69 S SV F

 3 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekNorton, Annabelle C 8   34.81 S N F

7-8 25 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekEarl, Olivia R 8   19.25 S SV F

 2 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallConnors, Emma R 7   21.02 S V F

 3 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekPlotkin, Jonah S 8   23.63 S ADV F

 4 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekNorton, Annabelle C 8   25.94 S N F

 5 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekRaynor, Heath W 8   29.19 S N F

 6 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekRichardson, Riley A 8   29.31 S N F

 7 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekMcNair, Wyatt A 8   29.59 S N F

 8 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeBrowne, Charlotte V 8   29.77 S N F

 9 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekHale, Charlotte E 8   31.15 S N F

 10 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekBergman, Zachary J 7   31.28 S N F

 11 6/14/2023 Fox Hall at Twin HickoryGibson, Lila P 8   31.97 S N F

 12 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekDoughtie, Ellie G 7   32.31 S N F

 13 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekRoyster, Theodore J 7   32.44 S N F

 14 7/12/2023 Fox Hall at Kings CharterDurr, Natalie J 7   32.75 S N F

 15 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeLeary, Luke M 7   32.79 S N F

 16 6/14/2023 Fox Hall at Twin HickoryMootz, Leif A 8   33.04 S N F

 17 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekSachno, Audrey R 7   33.06 S N F

 18 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekGarcia Bortoloto, Camila 7   33.19 S N F

 19 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekCousins, Graham M 7   34.00 S N F

 20 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallMendonsa, Zachary M 7   34.04 S N F

 21 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallBarrar, Grace E 7   38.84 S N F

 22 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallCowgill, Leah R 8   40.57 S N F

 23 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallKnapstein, Brinley E 7   40.68 S N F

 24 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekBond, Robert A 7   42.82 S N F

7-8 25 Back
 1 7/12/2023 Fox Hall at Kings CharterConnors, Emma R 7   25.44 S V F

 2 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallEarl, Olivia R 8   28.18 S ADV F

 3 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekBrowne, Charlotte V 8   29.31 S ADV F

 4 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeNorton, Annabelle C 8   30.04 S N F

 5 6/21/2023 AshCreek at Fox HallGibson, Lila P 8   30.87 S N F

 6 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekPlotkin, Jonah S 8   31.31 S N F

 7 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekHale, Charlotte E 8   31.41 S N F

 8 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallLeary, Luke M 7   31.87 S N F

 9 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekRoyster, Theodore J 7   32.34 S N F

 10 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekMcNair, Wyatt A 8   32.37 S N F

 11 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekRaynor, Heath W 8   32.56 S N F

 12 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeDurr, Natalie J 7   32.71 S N F

 13 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallRichardson, Riley A 8   33.41 S N F

 14 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekDoughtie, Ellie G 7   34.12 S N F

 15 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallMendonsa, Zachary M 7   34.37 S N F

 16 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekBergman, Zachary J 7   34.81 S N F

 17 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekGarcia Bortoloto, Camila 7   36.25 S N F

 18 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallBarrar, Grace E 7   36.38 S N F

 19 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallCowgill, Leah R 8   36.60 S N F

 20 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekCousins, Graham M 7   38.57 S N F

 21 7/12/2023 Fox Hall at Kings CharterMootz, Leif A 8   38.68 S N F
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 22 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallSachno, Audrey R 7   39.54 S N F

 23 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekBond, Robert A 7   43.75 S N F

 24 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeKnapstein, Brinley E 7   53.66 S N F

9-10 50 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekConnors, Claire M 10   35.20 S SV F

 2 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeFrancis, Adry V 10   36.70 S SV F

 3 7/12/2023 Fox Hall at Kings CharterAbbott, Julianne E 9   39.31 S V F

 4 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekNorton, Brody W 10   41.19 S JV F

 5 7/12/2023 Fox Hall at Kings CharterLeary, Penelope V 9   43.08 S ADV F

 6 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekDurr, Anna Kate 10   43.35 S ADV F

 7 6/14/2023 Fox Hall at Twin HickoryJones, Arianna K 9   43.53 S ADV F

 8 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallMurray, Hunter G 10   45.37 S N F

 9 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekTognarelli, Caroline H 9   45.78 S N F

 10 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekMootz, Cameron A 10   46.03 S N F

 11 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekManry, Morgan L 10   46.58 S N F

 12 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekBennett, Charlie C 9   49.13 S N F

 13 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekCousins, Maddison Q 9   49.15 S N F

 14 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekSchmidt, Claire E 10   50.78 S N F

 15 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekWetzel, Aiden J 10   50.81 S N F

 16 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekHale, Harper E 10   50.91 S N F

 17 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallRaynor, Miles H 10   51.88 S N F

 18 7/13/2022 Fox Hall at AshCreekGibson, Jack W 10   54.31 S N F

 19 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeO'Shea, Chase F 10   56.47 S N F

 20 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekSchmidt, Benjamin E 9   57.82 S N F

9-10 50 Back
 1 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeConnors, Claire M 10   41.16 S SV F

 2 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallFrancis, Adry V 10   41.81 S SV F

 3 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekMurray, Hunter G 10   43.75 S SV F

 4 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekDurr, Anna Kate 10   48.62 S JV F

 5 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekTognarelli, Caroline H 9   50.54 S ADV F

 6 7/12/2023 Fox Hall at Kings CharterNorton, Brody W 10   50.59 S JV F

 7 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekBennett, Charlie C 9   54.13 S ADV F

 8 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekCousins, Maddison Q 9   55.12 S N F

 9 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekSchmidt, Benjamin E 9   56.69 S N F

 10 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekManry, Morgan L 10   57.40 S N F

 11 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallSchmidt, Claire E 10   58.06 S N F

 12 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeGibson, Jack W 10   58.90 S N F

 13 6/14/2023 Fox Hall at Twin HickoryMootz, Cameron A 10   59.50 S N F

 14 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekHale, Harper E 10   59.72 S N F

 15 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekWetzel, Aiden J 10 1:02.63 S N F

 16 7/12/2023 Fox Hall at Kings CharterRaynor, Miles H 10 1:05.71 S N F

 17 6/14/2023 Fox Hall at Twin HickoryO'Shea, Chase F 10 1:10.32 S N F

9-10 50 Breast
 1 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeConnors, Claire M 10   43.48 S SV F

 2 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallFrancis, Adry V 10   48.34 S SV F

 3 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekJones, Arianna K 9   51.34 S V F

 4 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekManry, Morgan L 10   55.97 S ADV F

 5 6/14/2023 Fox Hall at Twin HickoryNorton, Brody W 10   56.35 S JV F

 6 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallDurr, Anna Kate 10   59.87 S N F

 7 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekTognarelli, Caroline H 9 1:02.66 S N F

 8 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekHale, Harper E 10 1:06.18 S N F

 9 6/14/2023 Fox Hall at Twin HickoryMurray, Hunter G 10 1:07.00 S N F

 10 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeO'Shea, Chase F 10 1:15.84 S N F

 11 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallWetzel, Aiden J 10 1:15.97 S N F
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9-10 50 Fly
 1 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekConnors, Claire M 10   37.90 S SV F

 2 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeFrancis, Adry V 10   39.26 S SV F

 3 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekJones, Arianna K 9   48.13 S V F

 4 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekMurray, Hunter G 10   49.56 S V F

 5 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeDurr, Anna Kate 10   53.08 S ADV F

 6 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallNorton, Brody W 10   55.97 S JV F

 7 6/21/2023 AshCreek at Fox HallManry, Morgan L 10 1:06.65 S N F

 8 7/12/2023 Fox Hall at Kings CharterSchmidt, Claire E 10 1:18.28 S N F

 9 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallO'Shea, Chase F 10 1:29.88 S N F

 10 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeRaynor, Miles H 10 1:39.20 S N F

11-12 50 Free
 1 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallAbbott, Trent M 11   32.65 S V F

 2 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeFrancis, Nora M 12   33.48 S V F

 3 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeNeel, Knox A 12   37.24 S ADV F

 4 6/23/2022 Fox Hall at WyndhamPeterson, Ellie R 12   38.06 S N F

 5 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsCrank, Aven E 11   38.38 S N F

 6 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsLeary, Brynn H 11   39.01 S N F

 7 7/12/2023 Fox Hall at Kings CharterTognarelli, Connor J 11   40.22 S N F

 8 7/12/2023 Fox Hall at Kings CharterArias, Evangeline A 12   41.03 S N F

 9 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallCousins, Sydney K 11   42.38 S N F

 10 6/14/2023 Fox Hall at Twin HickorySandine, Cora K 11   42.57 S N F

 11 6/21/2023 AshCreek at Fox HallMurray, Morgan L 12   42.91 S N F

 12 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekGarcia Bortoloto, Melissa 11   43.13 S N F

 13 7/13/2022 Fox Hall at AshCreekArroyo, Isabelle F 12   44.72 S N F

 14 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeNicholson, Henry A 12   45.27 S N F

 15 6/13/2022 Fox Hall at Twin HickoryPlotkin, Maxwell R 12   45.71 S N F

 16 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeGolay, Reese A 11   46.39 S N F

 17 7/19/2022 Twin Hickory at Fox HallBlount, Ella T 12   47.91 S N F

 18 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekSutton, Smith W 11   48.62 S N F

 19 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekBergman, Eric D 11   49.16 S N F

 20 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekPowell, Claire I 11   49.53 S N F

 21 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallCowgill, Seth T 11   50.44 S N F

 22 6/13/2022 Fox Hall at Twin HickoryLawson, Eleanor P 12   51.82 S N F

 23 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekLawson, Connor P 12   56.31 S N F

11-12 50 Back
 1 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallAbbott, Trent M 11   36.38 S SV F

 2 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallFrancis, Nora M 12   37.72 S SV F

 3 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekNeel, Knox A 12   39.16 S V F

 4 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsLeary, Brynn H 11   44.85 S ADV F

 5 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsTognarelli, Connor J 11   45.54 S ADV F

 6 7/12/2023 Fox Hall at Kings CharterArias, Evangeline A 12   45.91 S N F

 7 7/6/2022 Kings Charter at Fox HallPeterson, Ellie R 12   46.03 S N F

 8 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsCrank, Aven E 11   46.17 S N F

 9 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekSandine, Cora K 11   46.53 S N F

 10 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallCousins, Sydney K 11   47.22 S N F

 11 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeMurray, Morgan L 12   47.77 S N F

 12 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekGarcia Bortoloto, Melissa 11   48.63 S N F

 13 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeNicholson, Henry A 12   49.78 S N F

 14 7/6/2022 Kings Charter at Fox HallArroyo, Isabelle F 12   51.28 S N F

 15 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekGolay, Reese A 11   53.09 S N F

 16 7/19/2022 Twin Hickory at Fox HallBlount, Ella T 12   53.13 S N F

 17 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekBergman, Eric D 11   54.22 S N F

 18 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekSutton, Smith W 11   54.82 S N F

 19 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallPowell, Claire I 11   55.85 S N F
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 20 6/13/2022 Fox Hall at Twin HickoryPlotkin, Maxwell R 12   56.88 S N F

 21 7/12/2023 Fox Hall at Kings CharterLawson, Eleanor P 12   58.84 S N F

 22 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallCowgill, Seth T 11 1:01.04 S N F

 23 6/14/2023 Fox Hall at Twin HickoryLawson, Connor P 12 1:01.59 S N F

11-12 50 Breast
 1 6/14/2023 Fox Hall at Twin HickoryAbbott, Trent M 11   40.63 S SV F

 2 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallFrancis, Nora M 12   44.94 S V F

 3 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsLeary, Brynn H 11   48.87 S ADV F

 4 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallCrank, Aven E 11   49.71 S ADV F

 5 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeArroyo, Isabelle F 12   51.23 S ADV F

 6 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekGarcia Bortoloto, Melissa 11   51.47 S N F

 7 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallNeel, Knox A 12   53.43 S N F

 8 7/12/2023 Fox Hall at Kings CharterArias, Evangeline A 12   54.28 S N F

 9 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekCousins, Sydney K 11   54.32 S N F

 10 6/23/2022 Fox Hall at WyndhamPeterson, Ellie R 12   54.69 S N F

 11 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallSandine, Cora K 11   55.47 S N F

 12 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallGolay, Reese A 11   56.37 S N F

 13 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeMurray, Morgan L 12   58.09 S N F

 14 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallLawson, Eleanor P 12   58.31 S N F

 15 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekBergman, Eric D 11 1:04.00 S N F

 16 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekLawson, Connor P 12 1:07.93 S N F

 17 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeNicholson, Henry A 12 1:08.19 S N F

 18 6/21/2023 AshCreek at Fox HallTognarelli, Connor J 11 1:08.31 S N F

 19 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeSutton, Smith W 11 1:18.02 S N F

11-12 50 Fly
 1 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsAbbott, Trent M 11   34.27 S SV F

 2 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeFrancis, Nora M 12   35.49 S SV F

 3 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekNeel, Knox A 12   39.88 S V F

 4 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallPeterson, Ellie R 12   45.10 S ADV F

 5 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekTognarelli, Connor J 11   45.63 S ADV F

 6 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekCousins, Sydney K 11   46.68 S N F

 7 7/19/2022 Twin Hickory at Fox HallArroyo, Isabelle F 12   47.97 S N F

 8 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeSandine, Cora K 11   50.37 S N F

 9 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallLeary, Brynn H 11   51.97 S N F

 10 6/23/2022 Fox Hall at WyndhamCrank, Aven E 11   55.72 S N F

 11 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeMurray, Morgan L 12   56.43 S N F

 12 7/12/2023 Fox Hall at Kings CharterPowell, Claire I 11   57.16 S N F

 13 7/19/2022 Twin Hickory at Fox HallBlount, Ella T 12 1:04.56 S N F

 14 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallLawson, Eleanor P 12 1:05.78 S N F

 15 6/29/2022 Ashland at Fox HallGolay, Reese A 11 1:09.25 S N F

 16 7/12/2023 Fox Hall at Kings CharterSutton, Smith W 11 1:22.50 S N F

13-14 50 Free
 1 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekMiklos, Owen T 14   26.60 S SV F

 2 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsWenert, Luke J 13   29.00 S SV F

 3 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallFrancis, Lane M 14   29.13 S SV F

 4 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekConnors, Christopher J 13   30.04 S V F

 5 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeSandine, Claire J 13   36.12 S N F

 6 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeNerheim, Charlotte B 14   36.65 S N F

 7 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekBarron, Charlotte T 13   36.88 S N F

 8 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekGolay, Addison G 13   37.03 S N F

 9 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallCrank, Anders J 14   37.53 S N F

 10 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekDurr, Claire J 13   37.97 S N F

 11 7/19/2022 Twin Hickory at Fox HallSchardt, Elizabeth K 14   38.72 S N F

 12 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekCollins, Caitlyn B 13   38.84 S N F

 13 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekPowell, Haley K 13   38.87 S N F
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 14 7/12/2023 Fox Hall at Kings CharterArias, Violet G 14   39.06 S N F

 15 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekHubbert, Heidi T 13   39.57 S N F

 16 7/12/2023 Fox Hall at Kings CharterO'Shea, Caroline V 14   45.33 S N F

 17 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekLawson, Mallory J 13   47.62 S N F

13-14 50 Back
 1 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsMiklos, Owen T 14   30.93 S SV F

 2 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsFrancis, Lane M 14   32.27 S SV F

 3 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekWenert, Luke J 13   32.44 S SV F

 4 6/21/2023 AshCreek at Fox HallConnors, Christopher J 13   36.60 S V F

 5 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekSandine, Claire J 13   40.18 S JV F

 6 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallSchardt, Elizabeth K 14   41.91 S ADV F

 7 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekGolay, Addison G 13   42.25 S ADV F

 8 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallCollins, Caitlyn B 13   42.28 S ADV F

 9 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallDurr, Claire J 13   43.72 S N F

 10 7/6/2022 Kings Charter at Fox HallNerheim, Charlotte B 14   43.79 S N F

 11 7/12/2023 Fox Hall at Kings CharterArias, Violet G 14   44.38 S N F

 12 6/14/2023 Fox Hall at Twin HickoryBarron, Charlotte T 13   45.97 S N F

 13 6/21/2023 AshCreek at Fox HallHubbert, Heidi T 13   46.12 S N F

 14 6/13/2022 Fox Hall at Twin HickoryCrank, Anders J 14   47.81 S N F

 15 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekPowell, Haley K 13   50.25 S N F

 16 6/14/2023 Fox Hall at Twin HickoryO'Shea, Caroline V 14   52.38 S N F

 17 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekLawson, Mallory J 13 1:00.38 S N F

13-14 50 Breast
 1 6/14/2023 Fox Hall at Twin HickoryWenert, Luke J 13   38.41 S SV F

 2 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsFrancis, Lane M 14   39.01 S SV F

 3 6/21/2023 AshCreek at Fox HallMiklos, Owen T 14   39.44 S V F

 4 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeConnors, Christopher J 13   42.21 S JV F

 5 7/12/2023 Fox Hall at Kings CharterSandine, Claire J 13   48.53 S N F

 6 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeGolay, Addison G 13   48.78 S N F

 7 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallNerheim, Charlotte B 14   48.90 S N F

 8 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallBarron, Charlotte T 13   51.38 S N F

 9 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeO'Shea, Caroline V 14   52.05 S N F

 10 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallHubbert, Heidi T 13   53.13 S N F

 11 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallSchardt, Elizabeth K 14   53.18 S N F

 12 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallArias, Violet G 14   53.63 S N F

 13 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallLawson, Mallory J 13   55.03 S N F

 14 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreePowell, Haley K 13   55.17 S N F

 15 7/13/2022 Fox Hall at AshCreekCrank, Anders J 14   56.91 S N F

 16 7/13/2022 Fox Hall at AshCreekDurr, Claire J 13   58.85 S N F

 17 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeCollins, Caitlyn B 13   59.24 S N F

13-14 50 Fly
 1 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekMiklos, Owen T 14   27.65 S SV F

 2 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeConnors, Christopher J 13   32.31 S V F

 3 6/14/2023 Fox Hall at Twin HickoryFrancis, Lane M 14   32.59 S SV F

 4 7/12/2023 Fox Hall at Kings CharterWenert, Luke J 13   32.90 S V F

 5 7/19/2022 Twin Hickory at Fox HallNerheim, Charlotte B 14   40.72 S ADV F

 6 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekDurr, Claire J 13   42.47 S N F

 7 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallBarron, Charlotte T 13   44.78 S N F

 8 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekSandine, Claire J 13   46.37 S N F

 9 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeHubbert, Heidi T 13   46.39 S N F

 10 6/14/2023 Fox Hall at Twin HickorySchardt, Elizabeth K 14   46.59 S N F

 11 7/12/2023 Fox Hall at Kings CharterArias, Violet G 14   48.63 S N F

 12 7/13/2022 Fox Hall at AshCreekCrank, Anders J 14   52.65 S N F

 13 7/12/2023 Fox Hall at Kings CharterGolay, Addison G 13   53.88 S N F

 14 6/21/2023 AshCreek at Fox HallPowell, Haley K 13   55.37 S N F
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 15 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallLawson, Mallory J 13 1:03.39 S N F

 16 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallO'Shea, Caroline V 14 1:06.19 S N F

15-18 50 Free
 1 6/14/2023 Fox Hall at Twin HickoryThornton, Christian B 17   26.25 S V F

 2 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallSchardt, James E 18   26.28 S V F

 3 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsArroyo, Benjamin P 15   27.15 S V F

 4 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsLaramore, Ellie B 16   29.12 S SV F

 5 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekMiklos, Riley L 18   29.37 S SV F

 6 6/29/2022 Ashland at Fox HallWenert, Olivia G 16   29.59 S SV F

 7 7/6/2022 Kings Charter at Fox HallNerheim, Trey W 18   29.79 S N F

 8 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallBarron, Ella G 16   29.91 S SV F

 9 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsMiklos, Cassidy A 16   29.93 S SV F

 10 6/29/2022 Ashland at Fox HallReid, Keira M 18   30.12 S SV F

 11 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallMuldoon, Matthew S 18   30.31 S N F

 12 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsHolloway, Claire E 16   30.44 S V F

 13 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallCrank, Paxton R 15   30.84 S N F

 14 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekMuldoon, Jake C 18   35.40 S N F

 15 6/21/2023 AshCreek at Fox HallSchardt, Charles N 16   36.56 S N F

15-18 50 Back
 1 6/13/2022 Fox Hall at Twin HickorySchardt, James E 18   29.24 S SV F

 2 6/29/2022 Ashland at Fox HallThornton, Christian B 17   31.19 S V F

 3 6/14/2023 Fox Hall at Twin HickoryReid, Keira M 18   31.78 S SV F

 4 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallArroyo, Benjamin P 15   32.10 S V F

 5 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallLaramore, Ellie B 16   34.37 S SV F

 6 7/13/2022 Fox Hall at AshCreekBarron, Ella G 16   34.78 S V F

 7 6/13/2022 Fox Hall at Twin HickoryMiklos, Riley L 18   35.09 S V F

 8 7/30/2023 2023 ChampsMiklos, Cassidy A 16   35.42 S V F

 9 7/13/2022 Fox Hall at AshCreekWenert, Olivia G 16   36.10 S V F

 10 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsCrank, Paxton R 15   36.22 S N F

 11 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallHolloway, Claire E 16   36.60 S JV F

 12 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekMuldoon, Matthew S 18   36.87 S N F

 13 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekNerheim, Trey W 18   39.34 S N F

 14 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallAtkinson, Jay W 15   39.41 S N F

 15 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallSchardt, Charles N 16   43.47 S N F

 16 6/14/2023 Fox Hall at Twin HickoryMuldoon, Jake C 18   44.50 S N F

15-18 50 Breast
 1 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeSchardt, James E 18   34.34 S SV F

 2 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallArroyo, Benjamin P 15   36.50 S V F

 3 7/19/2022 Twin Hickory at Fox HallMiklos, Riley L 18   38.03 S SV F

 4 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsWenert, Olivia G 16   39.90 S SV F

 5 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsHolloway, Claire E 16   39.92 S SV F

 6 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeMiklos, Cassidy A 16   40.70 S V F

 7 7/19/2022 Twin Hickory at Fox HallLaramore, Ellie B 16   40.72 S V F

 8 6/21/2023 AshCreek at Fox HallCrank, Paxton R 15   43.34 S N F

 9 7/5/2023 Fox Hall at RaintreeAtkinson, Jay W 15   43.75 S N F

 10 6/23/2022 Fox Hall at WyndhamMuldoon, Matthew S 18   44.97 S N F

 11 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallNerheim, Trey W 18   45.44 S N F

 12 6/21/2023 AshCreek at Fox HallBarron, Ella G 16   48.47 S N F

 13 6/21/2023 AshCreek at Fox HallSchardt, Charles N 16   51.31 S N F

 14 7/18/2023 Twin Hickory at Fox HallMuldoon, Jake C 18   53.50 S N F

15-18 50 Fly
 1 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallSchardt, James E 18   28.19 S SV F

 2 6/29/2022 Ashland at Fox HallThornton, Christian B 17   28.56 S V F

 3 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallArroyo, Benjamin P 15   30.44 S JV F
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 4 6/13/2022 Fox Hall at Twin HickoryMiklos, Riley L 18   31.40 S SV F

 5 6/14/2023 Fox Hall at Twin HickoryReid, Keira M 18   31.44 S SV F

 6 7/13/2022 Fox Hall at AshCreekWenert, Olivia G 16   31.45 S SV F

 7 7/30/2022 2022 ChampsLaramore, Ellie B 16   32.98 S V F

 8 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekBarron, Ella G 16   33.93 S V F

 9 6/13/2022 Fox Hall at Twin HickoryNerheim, Trey W 18   34.44 S N F

 10 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallHolloway, Claire E 16   34.63 S V F

 11 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallCrank, Paxton R 15   38.40 S N F

 12 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallMuldoon, Matthew S 18   38.75 S N F

 13 6/28/2023 Colonies at Fox HallAtkinson, Jay W 15   39.06 S N F

 14 6/5/2024 Fox Hall at AshCreekMuldoon, Jake C 18   43.34 S N F


